28 marzo Viterho m AD)
01 maggio Pomposa o0 240i0g
]23 g:sgg(‘)o ?6‘12%0"0 www.offroadproracing.it
h ' @ , offroadproracin
27 agosto Lating www.federmoto.it be? #I NTS M B3 /offroadproracing
: I e & @0ffRoadEvent
13 novembre EICMA - Milano @federmoto  #federmoto mgﬂ?l'lm”'fg‘ EVERYWHEREg @oﬂro:(fpro::cii‘n;
Supermoto Rd 4 Jesolo S§1_S2-GaralGrA
Sorted by Position 19/06/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day

Po. 1-#41 SCHMIDT M. -T™M

Po. 3 - # 20 BORELLA E. - Honda

Po.5 - #32 SAMMARTINE. - TM

1 01:06.164 14:38:15.669 1 01:07.624 14:38:17.158 1 01:09.922 14:38:20.295
2 01:04.567 14:39:20.236 2 01:05.186 14:39:22.344 2 01:05.467 14:39:25.762
3 01:03.984 14:40:24.220 3 01:04.830 14:40:27.174 3 01:04.882 14:40:30.644
4 01:05.334 14:41:29.554 4 01:04.968 14:41:32.142 4 01:05.280 14:41:35.924
5 01:04.302 14:42:33.856 5 01:06.888 14:42:39.030 5 01:05.375 14:42:41.299
6 01:04.841 14:43:38.697 6 01:05.031 14:43:44.061 6 01:05.626 14:43:46.925
7 01:04.943 14:44:43.640 7 01:04.838 14:44:48.899 7 01:05.894 14:44:52.819
8 01:04.736 14:45:48.376 8 01:05.416 14:45:54.315 8 01:05.195 14:45:58.014
9 01:04.732 14:46:53.108 9 01:05.032 14:46:59.347 9 01:05.367 14:47:03.381
10 01:04.752 14:47:57.860 10 01:04.920 14:48:04.267 10 01:05.455 14:48:08.836
11 01:05.010 14:49:02.870 11 01:05.327 14:49:09.594 11 01:05.080 14:49:13.916
12 01:04.828 14:50:07.698 12 01:05.199 14:50:14.793 12 01:05.248 14:50:19.164
13 01:04.764 14:51:12.462 13 01:04.639 14:51:19.432 13 01:05.364 14:51:24.528
14 01:04.657 14:52:17.119 14 01:04.793 14:52:24.225 14 01:05.064 14:52:29.592
15 01:04.564 14:53:21.683 15 01:05.034 14:53:29.259 15 01:05.242 14:53:34.834
16 01:05.359 14:54:27.042 16 01:05.167 14:54:34.426 16 01:06.386 14:54:41.220
Po. 2 - #51 OCCHINI A. - Honda Po. 4 - #99 D'ADDATO L. - Yamaha Po. 6 - # 110 BARTOLINI F. - Yamaha
1 01:08.209 14:38:18.095 1 01:07.863 14:38:17.894 1 01:09.430 14:38:19.864
2 01:04.771 14:39:22.866 2 01:05.831 14:39:23.725 2 01:05.406 14:39:25.270
3 01:04.443 14:40:27.309 3 01:05.179 14:40:28.904 3 01:04.862 14:40:30.132
4 01:04.989 14:41:32.298 4 01:05.170 14:41:34.074 4 01:05.356 14:41:35.488
5 01:09.856 14:42:42.154 5 01:05.773 14:42:39.847 5 01:05.485 14:42:40.973
6 01:04.805 14:43:46.959 6 01:05.018 14:43:44.865 6 01:05.124 14:43:46.097
7 01:04.757 14:44:51.716 7 01:05.280 14:44:50.145 7 01:05.479 14:44:51.576
8 01:05.059 14:45:56.775 8 01:04.986 14:45:55.131 8 01:06.282 14:45:57.858
9 01:04.095 14:47:00.870 9 01:05.202 14:47:00.333 9 01:04.954 14:47:02.812
10 01:04.452 14:48:05.322 10 01:04.897 14:48:05.230 10 01:05.776 14:48:08.588
11 01:04.356 14:49:09.678 11 01:05.929 14:49:11.159 11 01:05.056 14:49:13.644
12 01:04.717 14:50:14.395 12 01:05.252 14:50:16.411 12 01:05.267 14:50:18.911
13 01:04.089 14:51:18.484 13 01:05.165 14:51:21.576 13 01:06.518 14:51:25.429
14 01:04.229 14:52:22.713 14 01:05.543 14:52:27.119 14 01:06.115 14:52:31.544
15 01:04.438 14:53:27.151 15 01:05.860 14:53:32.979 15 01:06.382 14:53:37.926
16 01:04.831 14:54:31.982 16 01:06.055 14:54:39.034 16 01:07.597 14:54:45.523
Fastest lap: 01:03.984
Official Pariner ~ Official Media Supplier ~ Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
iﬁ: Z | Lo @ Ma@m reums WS sﬁ; ﬁz % (%) » E | @vamann Hm@%ﬁ Y 4
© MGMTiming Jesolo, domenica 19 giugno 2016 1/4



28 marzo Viterho m AD)
01 maggio Pomposa o0 240i0g
]23 g:sgg(‘)o ?6‘12%0"0 www.offroadproracing.it
h ' @ , offroadproracin
27 agosto Lating www.federmoto.it be? #I NTS M B3 /offroadproracing
: I e & @0ffRoadEvent
13 novembre EICMA - Milano @federmoto  #federmoto mgﬂ?l'lm”'fg‘ EVERYWHEREg @oﬂro:(fpro::cii‘n;
Supermoto Rd 4 Jesolo S§1_S2-GaralGrA
Sorted by Position 19/06/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day

Po. 7 - # 68 MONTICELLID. - TM

Po. 9 - # 113 VERDEROSA M. - Honda

Po. 11 - # 822 LODIGIANI R. - Honda

1 01:10.798 14:38:20.850 1 01:08.936 14:38:18.796 1 01:11.968 14:38:22.422
2 01:06.235 14:39:27.085 2 01:05.406 14:39:24.202 2 01:06.550 14:39:28.972
3 01:06.098 14:40:33.183 3 01:05.517 14:40:29.719 3 01:06.389 14:40:35.361
4 01:05.318 14:41:38.501 4 01:05.414 14:41:35.133 4 01:06.700 14:41:42.061
5 01:05.845 14:42:44.346 5 01:05.518 14:42:40.651 5 01:06.208 14:42:48.269
6 01:05.421 14:43:49.767 6 01:05.139 14:43:45.790 6 01:06.536 14:43:54.805
7 01:05.621 14:44:55.388 7 01:05.390 14:44:51.180 7 01:06.928 14:45:01.733
8 01:05.257 14:46:00.645 8 01:05.344 14:45:56.524 8 01:07.029 14:46:08.762
9 01:05.459 14:47:06.104 9 01:05.705 14:47:02.229 9 01:06.826 14:47:15.588
10 01:05.270 14:48:11.374 10 01:13.008 14:48:15.237 10 01:07.017 14:48:22.605
11 01:05.391 14:49:16.765 11 01:06.502 14:49:21.739 11 01:06.645 14:49:29.250
12 01:05.433 14:50:22.198 12 01:06.355 14:50:28.094 12 01:07.043 14:50:36.293
13 01:05.835 14:51:28.033 13 01:06.887 14:51:34.981 13 01:06.570 14:51:42.863
14 01:05.885 14:52:33.918 14 01:06.478 14:52:41.459 14 01:06.907 14:52:49.770
15 01:06.224 14:53:40.142 15 01:06.352 14:53:47.811 15 01:07.372 14:53:57.142
16 01:06.641 14:54:46.783 16 01:06.320 14:54:54.131 16 01:07.484 14:55:04.626
Po. 8 - # 74 GENTE E. - Honda Po. 10 - # 139 PIVA M. - Honda Po. 12 - #42 ROMANOC. - TM
1 01:11.430 14:38:21.661 1 01:11.305 14:38:21.899 1 01:15.547 14:38:26.781
2 01:06.145 14:39:27.806 2 01:06.481 14:39:28.380 2 01:06.924 14:39:33.705
8 01:05.803 14:40:33.609 3 01:06.323 14:40:34.703 3 01:07.668 14:40:41.373
4 01:05.489 14:41:39.098 4 01:06.464 14:41:41.167 4 01:08.023 14:41:49.396
5 01:05.701 14:42:44.799 5 01:06.562 14:42:47.729 5 01:07.105 14:42:56.501
6 01:05.784 14:43:50.583 6 01:06.525 14:43:54.254 6 01:06.551 14:44:03.052
7 01:05.326 14:44:55.909 7 01:07.309 14:45:01.563 7 01:06.466 14:45:09.518
8 01:05.818 14:46:01.727 8 01:06.814 14:46:08.377 8 01:06.208 14:46:15.726
9 01:05.370 14:47:07.097 9 01:06.804 14:47:15.181 9 01:05.987 14:47:21.713
10 01:05.819 14:48:12.916 10 01:06.844 14:48:22.025 10 01:07.042 14:48:28.755
11 01:05.667 14:49:18.583 11 01:06.682 14:49:28.707 11 01:06.283 14:49:35.038
12 01:05.666 14:50:24.249 12 01:06.763 14:50:35.470 12 01:06.470 14:50:41.508
13 01:05.816 14:51:30.065 13 01:06.611 14:51:42.081 13 01:06.897 14:51:48.405
14 01:06.348 14:52:36.413 14 01:07.028 14:52:49.109 14 01:05.906 14:52:54.311
15 01:06.635 14:53:43.048 15 01:06.526 14:53:55.635 15 01:06.986 14:54:01.297
16 01:08.708 14:54:51.756 16 01:07.139 14:55:02.774 16 01:06.952 14:55:08.249
Fastest lap: 01:03.984
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28 marzo Viterho m AD)
01 maggio Pomposa o0 240i0g
]23 g:sgg(‘)o ?6‘12%0"0 www.offroadproracing.it
h ' @ , offroadproracin
27 agosto Lating www.federmoto.it be? #I NTS M B3 /offroadproracing
: I e & @0ffRoadEvent
13 novembre EICMA - Milano @federmoto  #federmoto mgﬂ?l'lm”'fg‘ EVERYWHEREg @oﬂro:(fpro::cii‘n;
Supermoto Rd 4 Jesolo S§1_S2-GaralGrA
Sorted by Position 19/06/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day

Po. 13 -#47 LEONEV.-TM

Po. 15 - # 13 TOGNACCINI A. - Beta

Po. 17 - # 23 GALLAN M. - Kawasaki

1 01:12.528 14:38:23.203 1 01:13.276 14:38:23.900 1 01:14.967 14:38:25.879
2 01:07.250 14:39:30.453 2 01:07.223 14:39:31.123 2 01:08.280 14:39:34.159
3 01:06.309 14:40:36.762 3 01:07.070 14:40:38.193 3 01:08.394 14:40:42.553
4 01:06.679 14:41:43.441 4 01:07.245 14:41:45.438 4 01:08.259 14:41:50.812
5 01:06.983 14:42:50.424 5 01:07.031 14:42:52.469 5 01:07.676 14:42:58.488
6 01:06.752 14:43:57.176 6 01:07.020 14:43:59.489 6 01:08.156 14:44:06.644
7 01:07.049 14:45:04.225 7 01:07.214 14:45:06.703 7 01:07.708 14:45:14.352
8 01:07.010 14:46:11.235 8 01:07.649 14:46:14.352 8 01:08.260 14:46:22.612
9 01:07.344 14:47:18.579 9 01:07.225 14:47:21.577 9 01:08.058 14:47:30.670
10 01:07.190 14:48:25.769 10 01:08.327 14:48:29.904 10 01:08.064 14:48:38.734
11 01:07.327 14:49:33.096 11 01:07.694 14:49:37.598 11 01:08.390 14:49:47.124
12 01:07.877 14:50:40.973 12 01:07.615 14:50:45.213 12 01:08.037 14:50:55.161
13 01:08.025 14:51:48.998 13 01:07.561 14:51:52.774 13 01:07.306 14:52:02.467
14 01:06.213 14:52:55.211 14 01:07.858 14:53:00.632 14 01:07.153 14:53:09.620
15 01:07.243 14:54:02.454 15 01:07.481 14:54:08.113 15 01:08.419 14:54:18.039
16 01:06.822 14:55:09.276 16 01:08.457 14:55:16.570 16 01:07.460 14:55:25.499
Po. 14 - # 22 AMODEO M. - Yamaha Po. 16 - # 151 DOMENICHINI L. - Yamaha Po. 18 - # 18 MEZZALIRA N. - KTM
1 01:14.000 14:38:24.702 1 01:13.323 14:38:24.322 1 01:16.877 14:38:28.335
2 01:07.611 14:39:32.313 2 01:08.598 14:39:32.920 2 01:09.061 14:39:37.396
3 01:06.711 14:40:39.024 3 01:07.926 14:40:40.846 3 01:08.075 14:40:45.471
4 01:07.659 14:41:46.683 4 01:08.016 14:41:48.862 4 01:08.676 14:41:54.147
5 01:06.119 14:42:52.802 5 01:08.618 14:42:57.480 5 01:08.316 14:43:02.463
6 01:06.833 14:43:59.635 6 01:08.487 14:44:05.967 6 01:08.099 14:44:10.562
7 01:07.146 14:45:06.781 7 01:08.058 14:45:14.025 7 01:08.486 14:45:19.048
8 01:06.972 14:46:13.753 8 01:08.302 14:46:22.327 8 01:08.117 14:46:27.165
9 01:06.465 14:47:20.218 9 01:08.110 14:47:30.437 9 01:08.243 14:47:35.408
10 01:06.438 14:48:26.656 10 01:08.176 14:48:38.613 10 01:07.561 14:48:42.969
11 01:06.559 14:49:33.215 11 01:07.908 14:49:46.521 11 01:07.542 14:49:50.511
12 01:08.037 14:50:41.252 12 01:07.880 14:50:54.401 12 01:07.314 14:50:57.825
13 01:07.921 14:51:49.173 13 01:07.627 14:52:02.028 13 01:07.073 14:52:04.898
14 01:06.556 14:52:55.729 14 01:07.352 14:53:09.380 14 01:07.024 14:53:11.922
15 01:06.869 14:54:02.598 15 01:07.645 14:54:17.025 15 01:07.256 14:54:19.178
16 01:08.876 14:55:11.474 16 01:07.878 14:55:24.903 16 01:07.861 14:55:27.039
Fastest lap: 01:03.984
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28 marzo Viterbo m
01 maggio Pomposa rhoyrrs
29 maggio Oftobiano www.offroadproracing.it
19 giugno Jesolo @ Joffondyo
27 agosto Lating www.federmoto.it ’ £3 /offroadproracing
13 . b EICMA - Mil : 2 #I NTSM 2 @0ffRoadEvents
B LY @fedemmoto #federmoto rmgmtimirig EVERYWHERE ® @offroadproracing
Supermoto Rd 4 Jesolo S§1_S2-GaralGrA
Sorted by Position 19/06/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
1 01:16.092 14:38:27.527 4 01:08.778 14:41:49.740
Po. 19 - # 34 FRANCIOSI S. - Honda
2 01:09.089 14:39:36.616 5 01:07.810 14:42:57.550
1 01:15.980 14:38:27.122
3 01:09.342 14:40:45.958 6 01:07.362 14:44:04.912
2 01:08.945 14:39:36.067
4 01:08.777 14:41:54.735 7 01:07.063 14:45:11.975
3 01:07.837 14:40:43.904
5 01:08.064 14:43:02.799 8 01:07.575 14:46:19.550
4 01:07.791 14:41:51.695
6 01:08.171 14:44:10.970 9 01:07.909 14:47:27.459
5 01:07.957 14:42:59.652
7 01:08.395 14:45:19.365
6 01:07.883 14:44:07.535
8 01:08.036 14:46:27.401
7 01:07.700 14:45:15.235
9 01:08.850 14:47:36.251
8 01:08.328 14:46:23.563
10 01:08.975 14:48:45.226
9 01:08.046 14:47:31.609
11 01:09.033 14:49:54.259
10 01:08.075 14:48:39.684
12 01:08.163 14:51:02.422
11 01:08.251 14:49:47.935
13 01:08.792 14:52:11.214
12 01:07.748 14:50:55.683
14 01:09.081 14:53:20.295
13 01:07.966 14:52:03.649
15 01:09.525 14:54:29.820
14 01:07.663 14:53:11.312
15 01:08.290 14:54:19.602 Po. 22 - # 101 NEGRI K. - Honda
16 01:07.789 14:55:27.391 1 01:22.491 14:38:33.268
2 01:08.865 14:39:42.133
Po. 20 - # 411 COMELLINI S. - Rieju
3 01:08.427 14:40:50.560
1 01:15.041 14:38:26.702
4 01:08.497 14:41:59.057
2 01:09.396 14:39:36.098
5 01:09.054 14:43:08.111
3 01:09.118 14:40:45.216
6 01:09.791 14:44:17.902
4 01:08.466 14:41:53.682
7 01:10.111 14:45:28.013
5 01:08.502 14:43:02.184
8 01:09.471 14:46:37.484
6 01:08.192 14:44:10.376
9 01:08.874 14:47:46.358
7 01:08.563 14:45:18.939
10 01:10.593 14:48:56.951
8 01:08.138 14:46:27.077
11 01:12.085 14:50:09.036
&) 01:09.201 14:47:36.278
12 01:13.336 14:51:22.372
10 01:08.822 14:48:45.100
13 01:14.646 14:52:37.018
11 01:08.915 14:49:54.015
14 01:12.531 14:53:49.549
12 01:08.319 14:51:02.334
15 01:11.756 14:55:01.305
13 01:08.741 14:52:11.075
14 01:08.972 14:53:20.047 Po. 23 - # 36 UKOTA M. - Honda
15 01:09.772 14:54:29.819 1 01:13.863 14:38:25.088
2 01:08.096 14:39:33.184
Po. 21 - # 70 BRIZZOLARI F. - Honda
3 01:07.778 14:40:40.962
Fastest lap: 01:03.984
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